
Oscar Nathan General Manager 021 801 559 oscar@bayofplentynz.com

Alison Thompson Finance Manager 027 525 4766 alison@bayofplentynz.com

Catherine Mckerras

Executive Assistant to General 

Manager

Team Leader Admin

027 230 4143 catherine@bayofplentynz.com

Laura Kaasik Finance & HR Support 07 577 6234 laura@bayofplentynz.com

Richard Faire Head of Strategy & Insights 027 202 0121 richard@bayofplentynz.com

Mary Tolley Head of Destination Management 021 959 321 mary@bayofplentynz.com

Angela Werder
Sector Manager Cruise & Business 

Events
027 6464944 angela.werder@bayofplentynz.com

Danielle Goodall Trade Development Executive 022 362 6423 danielle@bayofplentynz.com

Nicole Ellis
Destination Management 

Sector Executive
07 578 8103 nicole@bayofplentynz.com

Ronda Lawrence Visitor Centre Senior Consultant 07 578 8103 ronda@bayofplentynz.com

Brenda Sono Visitor Centre Consultant 07 578 8103 brenda@bayofplentynz.com

Loretta Crawford Head of Destination Marketing 027 702 6764 loretta@bayofplentynz.com

Sean Buchanan Senior Digital Marketing Executive 0204 1856900 sean@bayofplentynz.com

Julie Torrey Communications Manager 027 544 3046 julie@bayofplentynz.com

Suzy Spear Senior Marketing Executive 027 374 2540 suzy@bayofplentynz.com

Karla Lyford Marketing Executive 027 587 1771 karla@bayofplentynz.com

Tegan Elston Digital Content Executive 021 115 3362 tegan@bayofplentynz.com

Rae Baker Festival Director Contractor 021 669 077 info@fopfestival.com

TBOP Office 1st Floor, 8 Wharf St, Tauranga 3110 07 577 6234 info@bayofplentynz.com

Tauranga iSite 1 Devonport Road, Tauranga 3110 07 578 8103 bookings@bayofplentynz.com
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